

ONE GARAGE PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #03-33 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875
TEL: 96311088

TO	: NTUC INCOME		
VEHICLE NO	: SGW8977A (2007)	DATE	31/7/2024
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA VIOS	Xiao Chen.	
CHASSIS NO	: MR053HY9305023220		

PARTS	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.40	\$ 138.80
2 REAR BUMPER <i>Disbld</i>	1	\$ 550.60	\$ 550.60
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>could</i>	2	\$ 55.10	\$ 110.20
4 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>could</i>	2	\$ 105.40	\$ 210.80
5 REAR END PANEL <i>Disbld</i>	1	\$ 645.10	\$ 645.10
6 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Disbld</i>	1	\$ 230.40	\$ 230.40
7 REAR END PANEL TRIANGULAR BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 89.40	\$ 178.80
8 TAILLAMP <i>could</i>	2	\$ 345.10	\$ 690.20
9 TAILLAMP PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	2	\$ 231.20	\$ 462.40
10 BOOTLID <i>Disbld</i>	1	\$ 658.70	\$ 658.70
11 BOOTLID LOCK <i>Disbld</i>	1	\$ 185.90	\$ 185.90
12 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 205.90	\$ 205.90
13 BOOTLID HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 70.60	\$ 141.20
14 BOOTLID OUTER MOULDING <i>could</i>	1	\$ 198.70	\$ 198.70
15 TOYOTA LOGO	1	\$ 45.60	\$ 45.60
16 VIOS EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.90	\$ 50.90
17 J EMBLEM	1	\$ 35.90	\$ 35.90
18 REAR FENDER <i>LH Buckled, RH Rps</i>	2	\$ 899.80	\$ 1,799.60
19 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 68.90	\$ 137.80
20 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>LH torn</i>	2	\$ 285.20	\$ 570.40
21 REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.50	\$ 120.50
22 SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Rps</i>	1	\$ 871.40	\$ 871.40
23 SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 188.50	\$ 188.50
24 SPARE TYRE PANEL CENTRE SPONGE <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 182.60	\$ 182.60
25 SPARE TYRE PANEL SIDE SPONGE <i>could</i>	2	\$ 225.40	\$ 450.80
26 REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 691.30	\$ 691.30
27 REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.60	\$ 35.60
28 REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 31.20	\$ 31.20
SUBTOTAL :		\$	9,819.80
LESS 25% :		\$	2,454.95
PARTS TOTAL :		\$	7,364.85

6546.50

4909.87

SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>But del</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 ✓
2 REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>del</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00 ✓
3 REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 ✓ 30.
4 REVERSE SENSOR <i>Druid</i>	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00 ✓ 20
5 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>gray</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
6 REAR END PANEL PANEL SEALANT	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓
7 TAILLAMP BACK GASKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00 ✓
8 BOOTLID OUTER MOULDING CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
9 REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00 ✓ 60
10 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00 ✓
11 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00 ✓ 30.
12 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓
13 SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓
14 REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 ✓
S/N TOTAL :			\$ 930.00

LABOUR CHARGES	PRICES	ADJUSTMENT
1 PANEL BEATING	\$ 1,600.00	1300
2 SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1,400.00	1300
3 WIRING	\$ 50.00	30
4 TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	100
5 TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50
6 TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY & REAR SEAT	\$ 280.00	60
7 TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	60
8 TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	120
9 TO REMOVE FUEL TANK	\$ 150.00	x
10 TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	x
LABOR TOTAL :		\$ 4,210.00

3020

Total: 8549.87

L/S: 6.8K

10 Days

6.8K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: